




From: OFFICE RECEPTIONIST, CLERK
To: Linford, Tera
Cc: Tracy, Mary
Subject: FW: Comment to Proposed Changes to JuCR7.16 Quashing and Issuing Warrants
Date: Friday, September 25, 2020 2:55:46 PM
Attachments: Comment to Proposed Changes to JuCR7.16 Quashing and Issuing Warrants 9-25-2020.pdf

Quashing and Issuing Warrants 9-25-2020.pdf

 
 

From: Fitzgerald, Timothy W. [mailto:TFITZGERALD@spokanecounty.org] 
Sent: Friday, September 25, 2020 2:39 PM
To: OFFICE RECEPTIONIST, CLERK <SUPREME@COURTS.WA.GOV>
Cc: Hinchcliffe, Shannon <Shannon.Hinchcliffe@courts.wa.gov>; Barbara Miner
<Barbara.Miner@kingcounty.gov>; Ruth Gordon <rgordon@co.jefferson.wa.us>; Alison Sonntag
<Asonntag@co.Kitsap.wa.us>; Josie Delvin <josie.delvin@co.benton.wa.us>; Tristen Worthen
<tworthen@co.douglas.wa.us>; Kim Allen <kallen@grantcountywa.gov>
Subject: Comment to Proposed Changes to JuCR7.16 Quashing and Issuing Warrants
 
Dear Clerk of the Supreme Court,
 
Attached are the explanation letter and draft JuCR 7.16 court rule proposed
comments from the Washington State Association of County Clerks.  If you have any
questions please contact me, my information is in the signature block below or
Barbara Miner, King County Clerk, whose information is in the explanation letter. 
Thank you for your attention in this matter.
 
s/f Tim
 
Timothy W. Fitzgerald
Spokane County Clerk
(509) 477-3901
TFitzgerald@spokanecounty.org
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